
EZW 100

Grinding

Powerful Angle Grinder Machine

Use :

Cutting and grinding general steel and other materials

Removing of screed seams, residual mud, coatings.

Electrical installation, sanitary and heating installations.

Vehical construsction, fabrication.

working tight sports, for example under radiators, protrusions.

Cutting metal with cutting disc.

Features:

Powerful Motor

Superb Service life

Extremely lightweight

On - Off power indicator

Spindle lock - easy tool change

For longer working hours powerful motor with 750 watts.

Well balanced design

Specification EZW 100

Rated Voltage (V) : 

Power Input (W) : 

Capacity (mm)

Spindle Connection

Rated Speed (RPM)

Weight (kg)

220-240

750

110

M10

12000

2.1
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