Grinding EZW 100

Powerful Angle Grinder Machine





Use:

- Cutting and grinding general steel and other materials
- Removing of screed seams, residual mud, coatings.
- ➡ Electrical installation, sanitary and heating installations.
- Vehical construsction, fabrication.
- working tight sports, for example under radiators, protrusions.
- Cutting metal with cutting disc.

Features:

- Powerful Motor
- → Superb Service life
- Extremely lightweight
- On Off power indicator
- → Spindle lock easy tool change
- → For longer working hours powerful motor with 750 watts.
- → Well balanced design

Specification	EZW 100
Rated Voltage (V):	220-240
Power Input (W) :	750
Capacity (mm)	110
Spindle Connection	M10
Rated Speed (RPM)	12000
Weight (kg)	2.1





